      Important Information: Prior to use, refer to the ”Instructions for Use” supplied with these devices
for indications, contraindications, side effects, suggested procedures, warnings and precautions.
As part of the Cordis policy of continuous product development we reserve the right to change
product specifications without prior notification.
Tel: +32 2 746 3000  Fax: +32 2 746 3405
© Cordis Europe, a division of Johnson & Johnson Medical N.V. - March 2012 2E-800-2000-1
INTRODUCING
Cordis POWERFLEX® Pro

for Treating Diffuse and Challenging Lower Extremity Lesions.
A New Addition to the Lower Extremity Solutions Portfolio
Ordering Information
4400302S 3 20 5
4400304S 3 40 5
4400306S 3 60 5
4400308S 3 80 5
4400310S 3 100 5
4400312S 3 120 5
4400315S 3 150 5
4400322S 3 220 5
4400402S 4 20 5
4400404S 4 40 5
4400406S 4 60 5
4400408S 4 80 5
4400410S 4 100 5
4400412S 4 120 5
4400415S 4 150 5
4400422S 4 220 5
4400502S 5 20 5
4400503S 5 30 5
4400504S 5 40 5
4400506S 5 60 5
4400508S 5 80 5
4400510S 5 100 5
4400512S 5 120 5
4400515S 5 150 5
4400522S 5 220 5
4400602S 6 20 5
4400603S 6 30 5
4400604S 6 40 5
4400606S 6 60 5
4400608S 6 80 5
4400610S 6 100 5
80cm Shaft Length 135cm Shaft Length80cm Shaft Length Continued 135cm Shaft Length Continued
Catalog
Number
Catalog
Number
Catalog
Number
Catalog
Number
Balloon
Diameter
(mm)
Balloon
Diameter
(mm)
Balloon
Diameter
(mm)
Balloon
Diameter
(mm)
Balloon
Length
(mm)
Balloon
Length
(mm)
Balloon
Length
(mm)
Balloon
Length
(mm)
CSI Fit F CSI Fit F CSI Fit FCSI Fit F
4400612S 6 120 5
4400615S 6 150 5
4400622S 6 220 5
4400702S 7 20 5
4400703S 7 30 5

for Treating Diffuse and Challenging Lower Extremity Lesions.
A New Addition to the Lower Extremity Solutions Portfolio
Ordering Information
4400302S 3 20 5
4400304S 3 40 5
4400306S 3 60 5
4400308S 3 80 5
4400310S 3 100 5
4400312S 3 120 5
4400315S 3 150 5
4400322S 3 220 5
4400402S 4 20 5
4400404S 4 40 5
4400406S 4 60 5
4400408S 4 80 5
4400410S 4 100 5
4400412S 4 120 5
4400415S 4 150 5
4400422S 4 220 5
4400502S 5 20 5
4400503S 5 30 5
4400504S 5 40 5
4400506S 5 60 5
4400508S 5 80 5
4400510S 5 100 5
4400512S 5 120 5
4400515S 5 150 5
4400522S 5 220 5
4400602S 6 20 5
4400603S 6 30 5
4400604S 6 40 5
4400606S 6 60 5
4400608S 6 80 5
4400610S 6 100 5
80cm Shaft Length 135cm Shaft Length80cm Shaft Length Continued 135cm Shaft Length Continued
Catalog
Number
Catalog
Number
Catalog
Number
Catalog
Number
Balloon
Diameter
(mm)
Balloon
Diameter
(mm)
Balloon
Diameter
(mm)
Balloon
Diameter
(mm)
Balloon
Length
(mm)
Balloon
Length
(mm)
Balloon
Length
(mm)
Balloon
Length
(mm)
CSI Fit F CSI Fit F CSI Fit FCSI Fit F
4400612S 6 120 5
4400615S 6 150 5
4400622S 6 220 5
4400702S 7 20 5
4400703S 7 30 5